

Validate		Print		Help		Percentage BoQ	
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), NK Area.							
Name of Work: Repair of damaged Pipe of Karkatta Pipeline under GM Unit, NK Area.							
Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)		To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)		
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00		
<b>PRICE SCHEDULE</b>							
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )							
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1.01	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. All kinds of soil.	187.00	Cum	214.92	40190.04	INR Forty Thousand One Hundred & Ninety and Paise Four Only	
1.02	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinthsides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, leadup to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.	187.00	Cum	179.92	33645.04	INR Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred & Forty Five and Paise Four Only	
1.03	Providing and laying S&S Centrifugally Cast (Spun) / Ductile Iron Pipes conforming to IS : 8329 : 300 mm dia Ductile Iron Class K-9 pipes.	33.00	Metre	3332.15	109960.95	INR One Lakh Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty and Paise Ninety Five Only	
1.04	Providing and laying S&S C.I Standard specials suitable for mechanical jointing as per IS : 13382. Up to 300 mm dia.	2.50	Quantity	10397.06	25992.65	INR Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Two and Paise Sixty Five Only	
1.05	Labour for cutting C.I. pipe with steel saw.300 mm diameter C.I. pipe	6.00	Each cut	506.59	3039.54	INR Three Thousand & Thirty Nine and Paise Fifty Four Only	
1.06	Providing push-on-joints to Centrifugally (Spun) Cast Iron Pipes or Ductile Iron Pipes including testing of joints and the cost of rubber gasket : 300 mm dia pipes.	6.00	Each	300.13	1800.78	INR One Thousand Eight Hundred and Paise Seventy Eight Only	
1.07	Welding by gas or electric plant including transportation of plant at site etc complete.	4500.00	Cm	2.97	13365.00	INR Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty Five Only	
2	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					227994.00	INR Two Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Four Only	
Quoted Rate in Figures					0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words		Select			INR Zero Only		